
GX320 GX321 GX224 GX322

DAILY DAILY DAILY DAILY

MELBOURNE MEL Dep. 8.00A 2.00P 10.00P Greyhound Australia Terminal, Bay 55 Southern Cross Terminal

Campbellfield CAF 8.30A - - V-Line Bus Stop @ Hungry Jacks Sydney Road

Seymour SYR 9.25A - - Interstate Bus Stop, Emily St. Outside Trade Centre

Benalla BEN 10.30A - - Bus Shelter ANZ Bank Nunn Street
Wangaratta WGT 11.00A - - APCO 24 Hour Service Station

Albury  ALB 11.50A 5.30P 1.30A Albury Railway Station, Railway Parade
Albury Meal Break ALM Arr. 12.00P - - BP Roadhouse, Wagga Rd, North Albury

Dep. 12.35P - GX224 -

Holbrook HBM Arr. - 6.25P DAILY 2.25A Caltex 24hr Truck Stop, 11312 Hume Hwy North

Dep. - 7.00P 3.00A

WAGGA WAGGA WGA 2.10P - 9.00P - Railway Station, Railway Place

Gundagai GDG 3.10P - 9.55P - Tourist Information Centre, Sheridan Street

Yass YAS 4.20P - 11.05P - Caltex Service Station, Hume Highway
CANBERRA CBR Arr. 5.15P 10.00P 11.55P 6.00A Greyhound Australia Terminal, Shop G14 Jolimont Centre

Subject to change without notice  Effective: 23rd February, 2015

GX320 will connect at Canberra with GX909 (6.00pm) express to Sydney

GX322 will connect at Canberra with GX903 (7.30am) to Sydney via Sydney International Airport

MELBOURNE - CANBERRA

TOWN CODE PICK-UP AND SET-DOWN POINT

NEW SOUTH WALES

 Greyhound will always endeavour to have WiFi on the specified services however, under some circumstances WiFi may not operate due to operational, technological or connectivity 

reasons. We apologise in advance if this causes any inconvenience


